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D65 95.04 99.99 108.890.312 0.329 0.0 0.0 00 095 -04350

470_570 18.87 57.51 34.01 0.17 0.52 -35.7811.44 37.57 0.328 -0.236 162 269 509
570_470 76.16 42.48 74.87 0.393 0.219 35.78 -11.4437.57 1.792 -0.704 342 509c 269
D50 96.42 100.0 82.49 0.345 0.358 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.964 -0.329 0

470_570 17.97 54.61 28.26 0.178 0.541 -34.696.71 35.33 0.329 -0.206 169 3268 508
570_470 78.45 45.38 54.23 0.44 0.254 34.69 -6.71 35.33 1.728 -0.478 349 5Q8c 268
P40 100.9399.99 64.68 0.379 0.376 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0

470_57016.71 50.37 22.65 0.186 0.561 -34.133.97 34.36 0.331 -0.179 173 268 508
570_47084.21 49.62 42.03 0.478 0.282 34.13 -3.97 34.36 1.697 -0.338 353 508c 368
AOO0 109.8499.99 35.58 0.447 0.407 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.098 -0.142 0

470_570 14.78 43.38 14.72 0.202 0.595 -32.860.28 32.86 0.34 -0.135 179 369 509
570_470 95.06 56.61 20.85 0.55 0.328 32.86 -0.28 32.86 1.678 -0.147 359 5Q9c 269
EO00 100.0 100.0 100.0 0.333 0333 0.0 00 00 10 -04 O

470_570 17.79 54.04 29.74 0.175 0.532 -36.259.72 37.53 0.329 -0.22 164 369 509
570_47082.2 45.95 70.25 0.414 0.231 36.25 -9.72 37.53 1.788 -0.611 344 5Q9c 599
Co0 98.07 100.0 118.220.31 0.316 0.0 00 00 098 -0.4720

470_570 19.09 56.41 35.83 0.171 0.506 -36.2312.34 38.27 0.338 -0.254 161 2@8 508
570_470 78.97 43.58 82.39 0.385 0.212 36.23 -12.3438.27 1.812 -0.756 341 508c 268
P00 102.06 100.0 81.06 0.36 0.353 0.0 0.0 00 102 -0.324 0

470_57017.01 51.33 25.61 0.181 0.546 -35.386.39 35.96 0.331 -0.199 169 268 508
570_470 85.05 48.66 55.44 0.449 0.257 35.38 -6.39 35.96 1.747 -0.455 349 5Q8c 368
Q00 97.93 100.0 118.950.309 0.315 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.979 -0.475 0

470_570 18.57 56.75 33.87 0.17 0.519 -37.0113.45 39.38 0.327 -0.238 160 269 509
570_47079.36 43.24 85.08 0.382 0.208 37.01 -13.4539.38 1.835 -0.787 340 5Q9c 269
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